
Bridgeland
Cy-Fair
Cypress Creek
Cypress Falls
Cypress Lakes
Cypress Park
Cypress Ranch
Cypress Ridge
Cypress Springs
Cypress Woods
Jersey Village
Langham Creek

10707 Mason Rd., Cypress 77433
22602 Northwest Fwy., Cypress 77429
9815 Grant Rd., Houston 77070
9811 Huffmeister Rd., Houston 77095
5750 Greenhouse Rd., Katy 77449
7425 Westgreen Blvd., Cypress 77433
10700 Fry Rd., Cypress 77433
7900 N. Eldridge Pkwy., Houston 77041
7909 Fry Rd., Cypress 77433
13550 Woods-Spillane Blvd., Cypress 77429
7600 Solomon St., Houston 77040
17610 FM 529, Houston 77095

8/ 349-7600
2/ 897-4600
2/ 897-4200
2/ 856-1000
2/ 856-3800
3/ 227-6000
2/ 373-2300
2/ 807-8000
2/ 345-3000
2/ 213-1800
7/ 896-3400
2/ 463-5400

7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40

F2
E6
D9
F7
I4
H2
E3
H8
H3
D5
H10
H5

Anthony
Aragon
Arnold
Bleyl
Campbell
Cook
Dean
Goodson
Hamilton
Hopper
Kahla
Labay
Rowe
Salyards
Smith
Spillane
Sprague
Thornton
Truitt
Watkins

10215 Greenhouse Rd., Cypress 77433
16823 West Rd., Houston 77095
11111 Telge Rd., Cypress 77429
10800 Mills Rd., Houston 77070
11415 Bobcat Rd., Houston 77064
9111 Wheatland Dr., Houston 77064
14104 Reo St., Houston 77040
17333 Huffmeister Rd., Cypress 77429
12330 Kluge Rd., Cypress 77429
7811 Fry Rd., Cypress 77433
16212 West Little York Rd., Houston 77084
15435 Willow River Dr., Houston 77095
7611 Westgreen Blvd, Cypress TX 77433
21757 Fairfield Place Dr., Cypress 77433
10300 Warner Smith Blvd., Cypress 77433
13403 Woods-Spillane Blvd., Cypress 77429
10611 Mason Rd., Cypress, TX 77433
19802 Kieth Harrow Blvd., Katy 77449
6600 Addicks Satsuma Rd., Houston 77084
4800 Cairnvillage St., Houston 77084

2/ 373-5660
2/ 856-5100
2/ 897-4700
2/ 897-4340
2/ 897-4300
2/ 897-4400
7/ 460-6153
2/ 373-2350
2/ 320-7000
2/ 463-5353
2/ 345-3260
2/ 463-5800
3/ 227-6220
2/ 373-2400
2/ 213-1010
2/ 213-1645
2/ 349-7470
2/ 856-1500
2/ 856-1100
2/ 463-5850

7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10
7:45 - 3:10

F4
G5
E6
D9
F9
G9
I11
C5
C7
H3
I5
H6
H2
B1
F3
D5
F2
J3
I7
J6

Hancock
Hemmenway
Holbrook
Holmsley
Hoover
Horne
Jowell
Keith
Kirk
Lamkin
Lee
Lieder
Lowery
Matzke
McFee
McGown
Metcalf
Millsap
Moore
Owens
Pope
Post
Postma
Reed
Rennell
M. Robinson
A. Robison
Sampson
Sheridan
Swenke
Tipps
Walker
Warner
Wells
Willbern
Wilson
Woodard
Yeager

13801 Schroeder Rd., Houston 77070
20400 West Little York Rd., Katy 77449
6402 Langfield Rd., Houston 77092
7315 Hudson Oaks Dr., Houston 77095
6425 Greenhouse Rd., Katy 77449
14950 West Little York Rd., Houston 77084
6355 Greenhouse Rd., Katy 77449
20550 Fairfield Green, Cypress 77433
12421 Tanner Rd., Houston 77041
11521 Telge Rd., Cypress 77429
12900 West Little York Rd., Houston 77041
17003 Kieth Harrow Blvd., Houston 77084
15950 Ridge Park Dr., Houston 77095
10002 Mills Rd., Houston 77070
19315 Plantation Cove Ln., Katy 77449
21211 Tuckerton Rd., Cypress, TX 77433
6100 Queenston Blvd., Houston 77084
12424 Huffmeister Rd., Cypress 77429
13734 Lakewood Forest Dr., Houston 77070
7939 Jackrabbit Rd., Houston 77095
19019 N. Bridgeland Lake Pkwy., Cypress 77433
7600 Equador St., Houston 77040
18425 West Rd., Cypress 77433
8700 Tami Renee Ln., Houston 77040
19500 Tuckerton Blvd., Cypress 77433
4321 Westfield Village Dr., Katy 77449
17100 Robison Woods Rd., Cypress 77429
16002 Coles Crossing Dr., Cypress 77429
19790 Kieth Harrow Blvd., Katy 77449
22400 Fairfield Place Dr., Cypress 77433
5611 Queenston Blvd., Houston 77084
6424 Settlers Village Dr., Katy 77449
10400 Warner Smith Blvd., Cypress 77433
10607 Mason Rd., Cypress 77433
10811 Goodspring Dr., Houston 77064
18015 Kieth Harrow Blvd., Houston 77084
17501 Cypress N. Houston Rd., Cypress 77433
13615 Champion Forest Dr., Houston 77069

2/ 897-4523
2/ 856-9870
7/ 460-6165
2/ 463-5885
8/ 667-7301
2/ 463-5954
2/ 463-5966
2/ 213-1744
7/ 849-8250
2/ 897-4775
7/ 849-8281
2/ 463-5928
2/ 463-5900
2/ 897-4450
2/ 463-5380
2/ 897-4000
2/ 856-1152
2/ 897-4470
2/ 370-4040
2/ 463-5915
2/ 373-2340
7/ 896-3488
2/ 345-3660
7/ 896-5035
2/ 213-1550
2/ 855-1240
2/ 213-1700
2/ 213-1600
2/ 856-1420
2/ 213-1200
2/ 345-3350
2/ 345-3200
2/ 213-1650
8/ 349-7400
2/ 897-3820
2/ 463-5941
2/ 373-2303
2/ 440-4914

8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:40 - 4:05
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10

D10
I2
I12
H5
I4
I7
I4
B2
J8
E6
I8
J6
H6
D9
I4
F2
I5
E7
C8
H7
D2
H10
F4
H11
F4
K3
D5
D5
J4
B1
J5
I3
E3
F2
F10
J5
E5
C11

Adam
Andre’
Ault
Bane
Bang
Birkes
Black
Brosnahan
Copeland
Danish
Duryea
Emery
Emmott
Farney
Fiest
Francone
Frazier
Gleason
Hairgrove
Hamilton

11303 Honey Grove Ln., Houston 77065
8111 Fry Rd., Cypress 77433
21010 Maple Village Dr., Cypress 77433
5804 Premier St., Houston 77040
8900 Rio Grande Dr., Houston 77064
8500 Queenston Blvd., Houston 77095
14155 Grant Rd., Cypress 77429
20220 Clay Rd., Katy, TX 77449
18018 Forest Heights Dr., Houston 77095
11850 Fallbrook Dr., Houston 77065
20150 Arbor Creek Dr., Katy 77449
19636 Plantation Myrtles Dr., Katy 77449
11750 Steepleway Blvd., Houston 77065
14425 Barker Cypress Rd., Cypress 77429
8425 Pine Falls Dr., Houston 77095
11250 Perry Rd., Houston 77064
8300 Little River Rd., Houston 77064
9203 Willowbridge Park Blvd., Houston 77064
7120 N. Eldridge Pkwy., Houston 77041
12050 Old Kluge Rd., Cypress 77429

2/ 897-4485
2/ 463-5500
2/ 373-2800
7/ 460-6140
2/ 897-4760
2/ 345-3300
2/ 320-7145
2/ 855-5480
2/ 856-1400
2/ 955-4981
2/ 856-5174
2/ 855-9080
2/ 897-4500
2/ 373-2850
2/ 463-5838
2/ 897-4512
7/ 896-3475
2/ 517-6800
7/ 896-5015
2/ 370-0990

8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10
8:45 - 4:10
8:15 - 3:40
8:45 - 4:10

E7
G3
B2
I11
G9
G5
B6
K3
H5
F8
I3
I3
G8
C5
G6
F9
G11
G10
H8
C7

ALC East
ALC West
Brautigam Center
Carlton Center
Carpenter Center
ELC 1
ELC 2
ELC - Andre’
ELC - Barker
ELC - Telge

12508 Windfern Rd., Houston 77064
19350 Rebel Yell Dr., Katy 77449
13102 Jones Rd., Houston 77070
13550 Woods-Spillane Blvd., Cypress 77429
12508 Windfern Rd., Houston 77064
11711 Falcon Rd., Houston 77064
13935 Smokey Trail, Houston 77041
8111 Fry Rd., Cypress 77433
17522-B Liner Ln., Houston 77095
11208 Telge Rd., Cypress 77429 

2/ 897-4171
2/ 855-4310
2/ 807-8684
2/ 213-1950
2/ 897-4174
2/ 517-2824
7/ 849-8222
2/ 807-8028
2/ 856-1072
2/ 897-4592

7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
7:15 - 2:40
6:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:00
6:00 - 6:00

E9
I3
D9
D5
E9
E9
H7
G3
H5
E6

Barker
Eldridge
Falcon
Jarvis
Telge
Westgreen

17522-B Liner Ln., Houston 77095
7600 N. Eldridge Pkwy., Houston 77041
11430 Falcon Rd., Houston 77064
13330 Woods Spillane Blvd., Cypress 77429
11010 Telge Rd., Cypress 77429
21330 West Campus Dr., Cypress 77433

7/ 692-3287
7/ 692-3287
7/ 692-3287
7/ 692-3287
7/ 692-3287
7/ 692-3287

H5
H8
E9
D5
F6
H3

Schools & 
Facilities

2023-2024
View Schools and Facilities information online 

at www.cfisd.net/facilities

Berry Center and CFFCU Stadium 8877 Barker Cypress Rd., Cypress 77433 2/ 894-3900 F4
CFISD Police Dept. / Security 11200 Telge Rd., Cypress 77429 2/ 897-4337 E6
Cy-Fair Annex 22602 Hempstead Hwy., Cypress 77429 2/ 897-4750 E6
Cy-Fair Community Health Center 7777 Westgreen Blvd., Cypress 77433 7/ 387-7180 H2
Eldridge Ag-Science Center 7600 N. Eldridge Pkwy., Houston 77041 — — — H8
Exhibit Center 11206 Telge Rd., Cypress 77429 2/ 897-4749 E6
Falcon Annex 11330 Falcon Rd., Houston 77064 2/ 517-2182 F9
Food Production Center 11355 Perry Rd., Houston 77064 2/ 897-4535 E9
Food Service Cold Storage 13703 Woods-Spillane Blvd., Cypress 77429 — — — D5
Instructional Support Center 10300 Jones Rd., Houston 77065 — — — F9
Instructional Support Center-West 10494 Jones Rd., Houston 77065 2/ 517-2020 F9
Maintenance Center 11430 Perry Rd., Houston 77064 2/ 897-4290 E10
Mark Henry Administration Building 11440 Matzke Rd., Cypress 77429 2/ 897-4000 E6
Natatorium 12550-B Windfern Rd., Houston 77064 8/ 973-8001 F9
Pridgeon Stadium 12550-A Windfern Rd., Houston 77064 2/ 897-4190 F9
Science Resource Center 11206 Telge Rd., Cypress 77429 2/ 897-4004 E6
Tax Office 10494 Jones Rd., Ste. 106, Houston 77065 2/ 664-6300 F9
Telge Ag-Science Center 11202 Telge Rd., Cypress 77429 — — — E6
Visual and Performing Arts Center 11420 Matzke Rd., Cypress 77429 — — — E6
Westgreen Ag-Science Center 21330 West Campus Dr., Cypress 77433 — — — H3
Windfern Annex/Print Center 12510 Windfern Rd., Houston 77064 2/ 897-4150 F9
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View online at cfisd.net/map

     High Schools
1. Bridgeland, F2
2. Cy-Fair, E6
3. Cypress Creek, D9
4. Cypress Falls, F7
5. Cypress Lakes, I4
6. Cypress Park, H2
7. Cypress Ranch, E3
8. Cypress Ridge, H8
9. Cypress Springs, H3
10. Cypress Woods, D5
11. Jersey Village, H10
12. Langham Creek, H5

     Middle Schools
1. Anthony, F4
2. Aragon, G5
3. Arnold, E6
4. Bleyl, D9
5. Campbell, F9
6. Cook, G9
7. Dean, I11
8. Goodson, C5
9. Hamilton, C7
10. Hopper, H3
11. Kahla, I5
12. Labay, H6
13. Rowe, H2
14. Salyards, B1
15. Smith, F3
16. Spillane, D5
17. Sprague, F2
18. Thornton, J3
19. Truitt, I7
20. Watkins, J6

     Elementary Schools
1. Adam, E7
2. Andre’, G3
3. Ault, B2
4. Bane, I11
5. Bang, G9
6. Birkes, G5
7. Black, B6
8. Brosnahan, K3
9. Copeland, H5
10. Danish, F8
11. Duryea, I3
12. Emery, I3
13. Emmott, G8
14. Farney, C5
15. Fiest, G6
16. Francone, F9
17. Frazier, G11
18. Gleason, G10
19. Hairgrove, H8
20. Hamilton, C7
21. Hancock, D10
22. Hemmenway, I2
23. Holbrook, I12
24. Holmsley, H5
25. Hoover, I4
26. Horne, I7
27. Jowell, I4
28. Keith, B2
29. Kirk, J8
30. Lamkin, E6
31. Lee, I8
32. Lieder, J6

     Elementary continued
33. Lowery, H6
34. Matzke, D9
35. McFee, I4
36. McGown, F2
37. Metcalf, I5
38. Millsap, E7
39. Moore, C8
40. Owens, H7
41. Pope, D2
42. Post, H10
43. Postma, F4
44. Reed, H11
45. Rennell, F4
46. M. Robinson, K3
47. A. Robison, D5
48. Sampson, D5
49. Sheridan, J4
50. Swenke, B1
51. Tipps, J5
52. Walker, I3
53. Warner, E3
54. Wells, F2
55. Willbern, F10
56. Wilson, J5
57. Woodard, E5
58. Yeager, C11

     District Facilities
1. Berry Center and
      Cy-Fair FCU Stadium, F4
2. CFISD Police Dept. / Security, E6
3. Cy-Fair Annex, E6
4. Cy-Fair Community Health Ctr., H2
5. Eldridge Ag-Science Ctr., H8
6. Exhibit Ctr., E6
7. Falcon Annex, F9
8. Food Production Ctr., E9
9. Food Service Cold Storage, D5
10. Instructional Support Ctr., F9
11. Maintenance Ctr., E10
12. Mark Henry Administration Building, E6
13. Pridgeon Stadium and Natatorium, F9
14. Science Resource Ctr., E6
15. Tax Office & ISC-West, F9
16. Telge Ag-Science Ctr., E6
17. Visual and Performing Arts Center, E6
18. Westgreen Ag-Science Ctr., H3
19. Windfern Annex/Print Ctr., F9

     Special Program Facilities
1. ALC East and Carpenter Center, E9
2. ALC West, I3
3. Brautigam Center, D9
4. Carlton Center, D5
5. ELC 1, E9
6. ELC 2, H7
7. ELC - Andre’, G3
8. ELC - Barker, H5
9. ELC - Telge, E6

     Transportation Facilities
1. Barker, H5
2. Eldridge, H8
3. Falcon, E9
4. Jarvis, D5
5. Telge, F6
6. Westgreen, H3
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